

Regular Civil Suit No. 62/2025
CNR: MHPU240004792025
Ramdas Vs Manik

ORDER BELOW EXH.29

(APPLICATION FILED BY PLAINTIFF FOR RE-ISSUE SUMMONS TO DEFENDANT NO. 5 TO 8)

Re-issue summons as prayed.

Date : 12/03/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.

Regular Civil Suit No. 62/2025
CNR: MHPU240004792025
Ramdas Vs Manik

ORDER BELOW ALONG WITH EXH.29
(AFFIDAVIT)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 12/03/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.