

RCS No. 62/ 2025
CNR:MHPU24-00479-2025
Ramdas Kondiba @ Kondaji Walunj & Ors
Vs
Manik Ganpat Shinde & Ors.

EXH.NO.34 SAY FILED BY PLAINTIFF ON EXH. 30 AND 31.

Read and recorded.

Date : 09/07/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.