

RCS No. 62/ 2025
CNR:MHPU24-00479-2025
Ramdas Kondiba @ Kondaji Walunj & Ors
Vs
Manik Ganpat Shinde & Ors.

EXH.NO.35 COST RECEIVED PURSIS AS PER ORDER BELOW EXH. 30
AND 31.

Seen and filed.

Date : 30/07/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.

RCS No. 62/ 2025
CNR:MHPU24-00479-2025
Ramdas Kondiba @ Kondaji Walunj & Ors
Vs
Manik Ganpat Shinde & Ors.

**EXH.NO.36 WRITTEN STATEMENT ALONG WITH AFFIDAVIT OF
DEFENDANT NO. 3 AND 4**

In view of order below Exh. 30 and 31 written statement is read and recorded.

Date : 30/07/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.