

RCS No. 62 / 2025
Ramdas Kondiba Alias
Kondaji Walunj
Vs
Manik Ganpat Shinde

**ORDER BELOW SAY FILED BY DEFENDANT NOS. 3 AND 4 AT EXH. 37
TO THE APPLICATION AT EXH. 32**

Seen and Filed.

ORDER BELOW AFFIDAVIT AT EXH. 38

Seen and Filed.

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENT
FILED BY DEFENDANT NOS. 3 AND 4 AT EXH. 39**

Only production of document is allowed.

ORDER BELOW LIST OF DOCUMENT AT EXH. 40

Seen and Filed.

Date : 27/08/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.